ic transcripts and
diplom

a certificates (from
 high school onw

ards).
3. 

O
ne (01) copy 

of 
a valid 

student 
card, 

national
identity card, or passport.
4. 

One (01) detailed Curriculum
 Vitae.

5. 
One (01) receipt of the application fee of fifteen

thousand (15,000) FCFA
.of 

proof 
of

experience (internship and w
ork certificates).

7. O
ne (01) em

ployer's authorization letter for civil

8. One (01) proof of English proficiency for French
speaking applicants
9. One (01) research p proposal, maximum

5 pages.